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CECIL COUNTY DRAGWAY

i CompuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... 10.00 INDEX
ALL QUALIFIED AGAINST INDEX of 10.00 2:26 PM 9/JUN/2020
Top Speed ... 145.20 MPH A109
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET Ov/Un MPH
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114X 10.00
0303  10.00
747 10.00
3553 10.00
183L  10.00
1974 10.00
1711 10.00
555  10.00
1430  10.00
198 10.00
D197  10.00
9014  10.00
9651  10.00
Jxe4  10.00
K129  10.00
A109 10.00
1373 10.00
1210 10.00
108J 10.00
107W  10.00
15 10.00
L143  10.00
1985  10.00
405 10.00
2092 10.00
182N 10.00
125y 10.00
F100 10.00
K105 10.00
1265 10.00
99 10.00
1443 10.00

STRANGE ENGINEERING STREET CAR SHOOTOUT

Nick Barresi
Shane Ballas
Doug McManus
Chris Sikarski
Dave Mizell
James Moshier
John Warehime
Joe Timinski
Jack Mullin
Shannon Fordyce
Dennis Salvatore II
Paul Revaitis
Mo Bolduc
Donnie Gertz
Scott Klinger
Brian Kane
Samantha Garrano
Rob Ward

Doug Martin
Thomas Wood
Frank Lupi

John Reed

Harry Lutz Jr
Scott Edwards
Eugene Townes
Jacki Steinke
Mike Nahill
Douglas Frisch
Kevin Spencer
Neal Egenberger Sr
Nick Ross

Rick Wallace

Port Jeff Station NY

Berlin NJ
Perkiomenville PA
Jackson NJ
Collegeville PA
WiTlliamstown NJ
Baltimore MD
Perkiomenville PA
Pensville NJ
Williamstown NJ
Warrenton Va
Atco NJ
Feaseterville PA
Crownsville MD
Catasauqua PA
Springfield PA
Newark DE
Huntingtown MD
Coatsville PA
Salem NJ
Stamford CT
Essex MD
Hammonton NJ
Wilmington DE
Boothwyn PA
Holland PA

Atco NJ

Erial NJ
Conowingo MD
Sound Beach NY
Clementon NJ
Crumlynn PA

87 Mustang
94 GMC

69 Nova

67 Pontiac
90 Ford

05 Ford

66 Chevy

79 Malibu
90 Ford

88 Mustang
64 Chevy

67 Ford

88 Pontiacv
69 Chevy II
72 Plymouth
94 GMC

92 Chevy
67 Chevy
62 Chevy
87 Pontiac
67 Coronet

70 Nova
94 Mustang
99 SNA PRO
67 Nova
72 Nova
63 Nova

598

40

383

421
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10.
10.
10.
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10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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12.
17.
.991 -
4991 -
.987 -
922 -
.908 -
.864 -
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002
006
009
016
025
029
030
035
038
045
056
079
088
093
097
109
109
130
158
170
175
192
311
778
851
491

0.002
0.006
0.009
0.016
0.025
0.029
0.030
0.035
0.038
0.045
0.056
0.079
0.088
0.093
0.097
0.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
7
0
0
0
0
0
0

109

.109
.130
.158
.170
.175
.192
311
778
.851
491
.009
.009
.013
.078
.092
.136

135.
136.
136.
126.
134.
134.
132.
134.
135.
127.
133.
134.
134.
132.
132.
134.
135.
135.
132.
128.
132.
130.
132.
129.

90.

00.
135.
134.
130.
130.
137.
138.

02
03
48
80
24
27
87
73
66
88
00
40
51
74
69
36
82
89
36
93
96
64
69
67
06
00
09
94
73
42
72
09




STRANGE ENGINEERING STREET CAR SHOOTOUT
10 00 INDEX Elzmmatlon Results

9/JUN/2020
i* CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

]210

]0.00 18 Rob Ward Huntingtown MD 92 Chevy .050 10.00 10.050 136.10
9651 10.00 13 Mo Bolduc Feaseterville PA 88 Pontiacv 026 10.00 10.092 134.11
1974 10.00 6 James Moshier Williamstown N]J 05 Ford .042 10.00 10.104 111.94
2092 10.00 25 Eugene Townes Boothwyn PA 70 Nova 019 10.00 11.311 117.01
K129 10.00 15 Scott Klinger Catasauqua PA 72 Plymouth .025 10.00 10.018 131.65
A109 10.00 16 Brian Kane Springfield PA 94 GMC .052 10.00 10.018 135.21
D197 10.00 11 Dennis Salvatore Il Warrenton Va 64 Chevy 598 .023 10.00 10.110 123.15
107W 10.00 20 Thomas Wood Salem NJ 62 Chevy 136 10.00 10.056 129.48
K105 10.00 29 Kevin Spencer Conowingo MD 72 Nova 421 .017 10.00 10.113 129.24
747 10.00 3 Doug McManus Perkiomenville PA 69 Nova 140 10.00 9.996 135.99
1711 10.00 7 John Warehime Baltimore MD 66 Chevy .083 10.00 10.036 131.93
405 10.00 24 Scott Edwards Wilmington DE foul -.499 10.00 .000
9014 10.00 12 Paul Revaitis Atco NJ 67 Ford .010 10.00 10.053 118.00
108] 10.00 19 Doug Martin Coatsville PA 67 Chevy .021 10.00 10.132 131.57
555 10.00 8 Joe Timinski Perkiomenville PA 79 Malibu 171 10.00 10.022 124.09
1985 10.00 23 Harry Lutz Jr Hammonton NJ 063 10.00 10.187 117.86
183L 10.00 5 Dave Mizell Collegeville PA 90 Ford .005 10.00 10.033 135.41
182N 10.00 26 Jacki Steinke Holland PA 94 Mustang 383 .047 10.00 10.011 135.62
F100 10.00 28 Douglas Frisch Erial NJ 67 Nova .024 10.00 10.035 133.67
3553 10.00 4  Chris Sikarski Jackson NJ 67 Pontiac foul -.009 10.00 10.179 132.05
114X 10.00 1 Nick Barresi Port Jeff Station N 87 Mustang .005 10.00 10.011 131.08
99 10.00 31 Nick Ross Clementon N]J 037 10.00 10.004 133.13
0303 10.00 2  Shane Ballas Berlin NJ 94 GMC .035 10.00 10.133 125.35
1265 10.00 30 Neal Egenberger Sr Sound Beach NY 63 Nova 236 10.00 9.969 129.16
1373 10.00 17 Samantha Garrano Newark DE .054 10.00 10.070 131.54
JX64 10.00 14 Donnie Gertz Crownsville MD 69 Chevy Il .001 10.00 10.140 127.52
198 10.00 10 Shannon Fordyce Williamstown N]J 88 Mustang .037 10.00 10.084 113.76
15 10.00 21 Frank Lupi Stamford CT 87 Pontiac 221 10.00 10.033 137.19
1430 10.00 g9 Jack Mullin Pensville NJ 90 Ford .151 10.00 9.977 135.97
L143 10.00 22 John Reed Essex MD 67 Coronet 40 foul -.499 10.00 .000
125Y 10.00 27 Mike Nahill Atco NJ 99 SNA PRO .057 10.00 9.980 123.04
1443 10.00 32 Rick Wallace Crumlynn PA foul -.499 10.00 .000
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114X 10.00 1  Nick Barresi Port Jeff Station N 87 Mustang .031
K129 10.00 15 Scott Klinger Catasauqua PA 72 Plymouth foul -.008
1711 10.00 7 John Warehime Baltimore MD 66 Chevy .043
555 10.00 s Joe Timinski Perkiomenville PA 79 Malibu .069
0303 10.00 2 Shane Ballas Berlin NJ 94 GMC .036
1373 10.00 17 Samantha Garrano Newark DE .000
183L 10.00 5 Dave Mizell Collegeville PA 90 Ford 027
198 10.00 10 Shannon Fordyce Williamstown NJ 88 Mustang .135
F100 10.00 28 Douglas Frisch Erial NJ 67 Nova .023
9014 10.00 12 Paul Revaitis Atco NJ 67 Ford .032
1974 10.00 6 James Moshier Williamstown N]J 05 Ford .008
1430 10.00 9 Jack Mullin Pensville NJ 90 Ford 137
K105 10.00 29 Kevin Spencer Conowingo MD 72 Nova 421 .100
1210 10.00 18 Rob Ward Huntingtown MD 92 Chevy foul -.499
125Y 10.00 27 Mike Nahill Atco NJ 99 SNA PRO .087
D197 10.00 11 Dennis Salvatore Il Warrenton Va 64 Chevy 598 foul -.499
st ROUIND 3 e S R e e
F100 10.00 28 Douglas Frisch Erial NJ 67 Nova .081
125Y 10.00 27 Mike Nahill Atco NJ 99 SNA PRO foul -.019
1974 10.00 6 James Moshier Williamstown NJ 05 Ford .008
0303 10.00 2  Shane Ballas Berlin NJ 94 GMC 323
114X 10.00 1 Nick Barresi Port Jeff Station N 87 Mustang .025
1711 10.00 7 John Warehime Baltimore MD 66 Chevy .010
K105 10.00 29 Kevin Spencer Conowingo MD 72 Nova 421 .009
183L 10.00 5 Dave Mizell Collegeville PA 90 Ford .026

:: ROUND 43
10.00 s
10.00 29

1974
K105

James Moshier
Kevin Spencer

F100 10.00 28
114X 10.00 1

Douglas Frisch
Nick Barresi

soizsizizt FINALS
FI00 10.00 28
1974 10.00 &

Douglas Frisch
James Moshier

Williamstown NJ
Conowingo MD

Erial NJ
Port Jeff Station N

Williamstown NJ

05 Ford
72 Nova 421

67 Nova
87 Mustang

67 Nova
05 Ford

10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.003
9.991

10.008
10.076

10.050
10.111

10.113
10.088

10.016
10.058

10.114
10.088

9.983
.000

134.66
133.49

129.77
121.91

134.89
134.26

120.53
117.71

130.54
121.63

118.30
134.63

131.02

114.08

134.62
76.97

114.05
134.97

129.65
130.29

122.06
138.13

133.41



